AM

PM

From
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

To
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

IFMBE Meetings at the World Congress 2015 in Toronto, Canada

07/Jun/2015

IFMBE Officers'
Meeting
Young
IFMBE AC Investigator

Meeting Part 1 Symposium

IFMBE AC
Meeting Part 2

Welcome

Reception

IUPESM
AC Meeting

Women in

BME Lunch

CORAL

Meeting

08/Jun/2015

IAMBE Early

Career Awards

Presentation of
World Congress
2021 Bids

IUPESM Merit

Award Lectures

Scientific and
Education

Sessions

Networking Break
President's Welc.
Awardees and
Open. Ceremony
Industry &
Ancillary
Meetings
Theme Plenary K.
Monique Frize &
Londa Schiebinger
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Networking Break
Scientific and
Education

Sessions

09/Jun/2015
I Clinical 6 Asian-Pacific
Engineering Working Group
Division Meeting Meeting

7
Health Technology
8
Assessment IAMBE Governing

Division Meeting Council Meeting

Bioethics IAMBE Lunch
Committee Incoming IAMBE
Governing
Council Meeting
10
Council of

Societies Meeting

CoS Reception
Council of

Societies Meeting

11
IFMBE

Reception

Asian-Pacific
Research
Networking Session
Speech by Winners
of: Schmitt,

Zworkyn, & Hopps

ICSU Biocluster

Meeting

Scientific and
Education

Sessions

Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Industry &
Ancillary
Meetings
Theme Plenary
Keynote Session
Jeff Immelt
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions and

Poster Exhibit



AM

PM

From
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

To
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30
12

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00 |
1:30
2:00
2:30 |
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00 |
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

IAMBE General

Assembly

IFMBE General

Assembly

IUPESM General

Assembly

IFMBE Meetings at the World Congress 2015 in Toronto, Canada

10/Jun/2015

ICSU Biocluster

Presentations

Theme Plenary
Keynote Session
Gordon McBean
Mary Gospod.
Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Industry &
Ancillary
Meetings
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions and
Poster Exhibit

Gala Dinner

18

19

IFMBE Incoming

Officers' Meeting

IFMBE Incoming
AC Meeting

Global Citizen

Safety & Security

Women in
BME & MP
Meeting

In Memorium +

Meet the Editors

MBEC + Health &
Technology

Publications and

Publicity Meeting

11/Jun/2015

Student Design

Competition

Federation Journal

Committee and
Publisher

Meeting

World Congress

Summit

Industry
Working Group
Meeting

Scientific and
Education

Sessions

Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Industry &
Ancillary
Meetings
Theme Plenary K.
Edward Shortliffe
& Vilma L. Patel
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions and
Poster Exhibit
Canadian Medical
and Biological
Engineering

Society Meeting

12/Jun/2015
CCC Meeting
IUPESM, IFMBE,
and IOMP
21
Incoming

Incoming IUPESM CED and HTAD

AC Meeting Meetings

Scientific and
Education

Sessions

Networking Break
Scientific and
Education
Sessions
Industry &
Ancillary
Meetings
Closing Ceremony
Awards + WC 2018

Presentations




