## IFMBE Meetings at the World Congress 2015 in Toronto, Canada 07/Jun/2015 08/Jun/2015 09/Jun/2015 From To 8:00 8:30 **IUPESM** Scientific and Clinical Asian-Pacific Scientific and 9:00 AC Meeting Education **Working Group** Education 8:30 Engineering 9:30 9:00 Sessions **Division Meeting** Sessions Meeting 9:30 10:00 Health Technology **Networking Break** 10:00 10:30 **Networking Break** 10:30 11:00 President's Welc. Assessment **IAMBE Governing** Asian-Pacific Scientific and 11:00 11:30 Awardees and Education **Division Meeting Council Meeting** Research 11:30 12:00 Open. Ceremony **Networking Session** Sessions 12:00 12:30 Women in **IAMBE** Early Industry & **Bioethics IAMBE Lunch** Speech by Winners Industry & 12:30 1:00 IFMBE Officers' **BME Lunch Career Awards** Ancillary Committee **Incoming IAMBE** of: Schmitt, Ancillary 1:00 1:30 Meeting Meetings Governing Zworkyn, & Hopps Meetings 1:30 2:00 Young Theme Plenary K. **Council Meeting** Theme Plenary 2:00 2:30 IFMBE AC Investigator Monique Frize & **Keynote Session** 2:30 | 3:00 Londa Schiebinger Jeff Immelt Meeting Part 1 Symposium 3:00 | 3:30 Presentation of Scientific and Council of Scientific and 3:30 4:00 **World Congress** Education **Societies Meeting** Education 4:30 2021 Bids Sessions 4:00 Sessions 4:30 5:00 IFMBE AC **Networking Break CoS** Reception **Networking Break** Scientific and Scientific and 5:00 5:30 Meeting Part 2 Council of **ICSU** Biocluster 6:00 **CORAL** Education 5:30 Education **Societies Meeting** Meeting 6:00 6:30 Meeting **IUPESM Merit** Sessions Sessions and 6:30 7:00 **Award Lectures** Poster Exhibit **IFMBE** 7:00 7:30 Welcome 7:30 8:00 Reception Reception 8:30 8:00 8:30 9:00

## IFMBE Meetings at the World Congress 2015 in Toronto, Canada

	From	То	10/Jun/2015			11/Jun/2015			12/Jun/2015		
AM	8:00	8:30			Theme Plenary	IFMBE Incoming	Student Design	Scientific and	CCC Meeting		Scientific and
	8:30	9:00			Keynote Session	Officers' Meeting	Competition	Education	IUPESM, IFMBE,		Education
	9:00	9:30			Gordon McBean	IFMBE Incoming		Sessions	and IOMP		Sessions
	9:30	10:00			Mary Gospod.	AC Meeting					
	10:00	10:30	2		Networking Break			Networking Break	21	Incoming	Networking Break
	10:30	11:00	IAMBE General	ICSU Biocluster	Scientific and	Global Citizen	Federation Journal	Scientific and	Incoming IUPESM	CED and HTAD	Scientific and
	11:00	11:30	Assembly	Presentations	Education	Safety & Security	Committee and	Education	AC Meeting	Meetings	Education
	11:30	12:00			Sessions		Publisher	Sessions			Sessions
	12:00	12:30	IFMBE General		Industry &	Women in	Meeting	Industry &			Industry &
	12:30	1:00	Assembly		Ancillary	BME & MP		Ancillary			Ancillary
	1:00	1:30			Meetings	Meeting		Meetings			Meetings
	1:30	2:00			Scientific and			Theme Plenary K.			Closing Ceremony
	2:00	2:30			Education			Edward Shortliffe			Awards + WC 2018
	2:30	3:00			Sessions			& Vilma L. Patel			Presentations
	3:00	3:30			Scientific and	In Memorium +	World Congress	Scientific and			
	3:30	4:00			Education	Meet the Editors	Summit	Education			
Σ	4:00	4:30			Sessions	MBEC + Health &		Sessions			
۵	4:30	5:00			Networking Break	Technology		Networking Break			
	5:00	5:30	IUPESM General		Scientific and	70		Scientific and			
	5:30	6:00	Assembly		Education	Publications and	Industry	Education			
	6:00	6:30			Sessions and	Publicity Meeting	Working Group	Sessions and			
	6:30	7:00			Poster Exhibit		Meeting	Poster Exhibit			
	7:00	7:30			Gala Dinner			Canadian Medical			
	7:30	8:00						and Biological			
	8:00	8:30						Engineering			
	8:30	9:00						Society Meeting			